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NEA BIG READ

Managed by Arts Midwest

Grantees Sorted by Reading Selection

Organization Name City State Zip Grant
The Bear

Safford City - Graham County Library Safford AZ 85546-2944 $20,000
Stage Left Players Community Arts Center Lisbon OH 44432-1408 $8,375
White Bear Center for the Arts [Vhite Bear MN 55110-2629 $17,900

The Best We Could Do

American Composers Forum St. Paul MN 55102-1439 $20,000
Ashland City Library Ashland KS 67831-0397 $7,340
Chattahoochee Valley Libraries Columbus GA 31906-2201 $20,000

Can’t We Talk About Something
More Pleasant?

ArtReach St. Croix Stillwater MN 55082-4807 $20,000

Wichita Public Library Foundation Wichita KS 67202-3715 $20,000

Catalog of Unabashed Gratitude

Central Washington University Libraries Ellensburg WA 98926-7510 $16,400
Maryland Public Television Owings Mills MD 21117-1499 $20,000
Miami Book Fair Miami FL 33132-2204 $20,000
MOCHA Oakland CA 94612-1837 $19,000
Orange County Library System Orlando FL 32801-2429 $19,000
Pueblo Library District Pueblo CO 81004-4232 $15,400
Rutgers-Camden Center for the Arts Camden NJ 08102-1405 $19,900
Circe

Flint River Regional Library System Griffin GA 30223-4443 $19,000
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Hope College
The Matthews Opera House
Orland Park Public Library

Peters Township Public Library

Washington University in St. Louis Prison

Education Project

The Cold Millions
Waukesha Public Library

Deaf Republic

Athens-Clarke County Library

Rochester Institute of Technology

Heartland

Arkansas Craft School

Blumberg Memorial Library

Homegoing

Art for Us

MOJA Arts Festival

Delta State University

Kenosha Public Library
Kuumba Storytellers of Georgia

Oberlin College

Universidad Ana G. Méndez, Recinto de Gurabo

University of North Carolina at Wilmington

Infinite Country

Broward County Library
Mercy College

Mighty Writers

OC Public Libraries

University of Southern Maine

Holland
Spearfish
Orland Park
McMurray

St. Louis

Waukesha

Athens

Rochester

Mountain View

Seguin

Miami
Charleston
Cleveland
Kenosha
Atlanta
Oberlin
Carolina

Wilmington

Fort Lauderdale
Dobbs Ferry
Philadelphia
Santa Ana

Orono

Ml

SD

PA

MO

Wi

GA

NY

AR

TX

FL

SC

MS

Wi

GA

OH

PR

NC

FL

NY

PA

CA

ME

49423

57783-2445

60462

15317-3420

63130-4862

53186-4713

30606-6331

14623

72560-6231

78155-5978

33130

29401-3526

38733-0000

53142-2129

30314

44074-1057

00984-2010

28403-5973

33301-1830

10522-1134

19146-0001

92705-4928

04469-5746

$19,000
$20,000
$10,000
$10,600

$12,700

$20,000

$20,000
$20,000

$18,000

$11,000

$20,000
$17,500
$20,000
$20,000

$7,500

$9,400
$19,900

$20,000

$20,000

$8,700
$20,000
$19,000
$19,300
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Interior Chinatown

The Center for Fiction

City of Los Angeles Department of Cultural Affairs
Eastern Connecticut State University

Galesburg Public Library

Irving Public Library

Massillon Museum

Mechanics' Institute

Nothing to See Here

Nacogdoches Public Library

Postcolonial Love Poem

Lake County Library

University of Arizona

Sitting Pretty

Attleboro Public Library

Office of Cultural Affairs

Ensemble Theatre of Cincinnati
International Festival of Arts & Ideas
Northeast Community College

Quincy Public Library

There, There

Arts Connection, the Arts Council of San
Bernardino County

Cincinnati and Hamilton County Public Library
lllinois Humanities

McMahon Memorial Authority

Humanities North Dakota

Pennyroyal Arts Council

Santa Fe Public Library

Brooklyn
Los Angeles
Willimantic
Galesburg
Irving
Massillon

San Francisco

Nacogdoches

Lakeport

Tucson

Attleboro
Las Vegas
Cincinnati
New Haven

Norfolk

Quincy

San Bernardino
Cincinnati
Chicago
Lawton
Bismarck
Hopkinsville

Santa Fe

NY

CA

CT

TX

OH

CA

TX

CA

AZ

MA

NV

OH

CT

NE

CA

OH

OK

ND

KY

NM

11217-1415

90012-2623

06226-2211

61401-4515

75060-2845

44646-6633

94104-5020

75961-4482

95453-3857

85719-4824

02703-2280

89107-4005

45202-7226

06510-2009

68701-0469

62301-3996

92410-2810

45202-2009

60603-4048

73507-5441

58501

42240

87501-2016

$19,000
$20,000
$19,000
$10,000
$19,000
$20,000
$20,000

$12,375

$9,500
$19,900

$19,000
$20,000
$14,250
$19,000
$19,500

$11,800

$20,000
$20,000
$18,900
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$15,000
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