

.....

.

Grantees Sorted by Reading Selection

Organization Name	City	State	Zip	Grant
The Bear				
Safford City - Graham County Library	Safford	AZ	85546-2944	\$20,000
Stage Left Players Community Arts Center	Lisbon	ОН	44432-1408	\$8,375
White Bear Center for the Arts	White Bear Lake	MN	55110-2629	\$17,900
The Best We Could Do				
American Composers Forum	St. Paul	MN	55102-1439	\$20,000
Ashland City Library	Ashland	KS	67831-0397	\$7,340
Chattahoochee Valley Libraries	Columbus	GA	31906-2201	\$20,000
<i>Can't We Talk About Something More Pleasant?</i>	,			
ArtReach St. Croix	Stillwater	MN	55082-4807	\$20,000
Wichita Public Library Foundation	Wichita	KS	67202-3715	\$20,000
Catalog of Unabashed Gratitude	9			
Central Washington University Libraries	Ellensburg	WA	98926-7510	\$16,400
Maryland Public Television	Owings Mills	MD	21117-1499	\$20,000
Miami Book Fair	Miami	FL	33132-2204	\$20,000
МОСНА	Oakland	CA	94612-1837	\$19,000
Orange County Library System	Orlando	FL	32801-2429	\$19,000
Pueblo Library District	Pueblo	CO	81004-4232	\$15,400
Rutgers-Camden Center for the Arts	Camden	NJ	08102-1405	\$19,900
Circe				
Flint River Regional Library System	Griffin	GA	30223-4443	\$19,000

Hope College	Holland	MI	49423	\$19,000
The Matthews Opera House	Spearfish	SD	57783-2445	\$20,000
Orland Park Public Library	Orland Park	IL	60462	\$10,000
Peters Township Public Library	McMurray	PA	15317-3420	\$10,600
Washington University in St. Louis Prison Education Project	St. Louis	МО	63130-4862	\$12,700
The Cold Millions				
Waukesha Public Library	Waukesha	WI	53186-4713	\$20,000
Deaf Republic				
Athens-Clarke County Library	Athens	GA	30606-6331	\$20,00
Rochester Institute of Technology	Rochester	NY	14623	\$20,00
Heartland				
Arkansas Craft School	Mountain View	AR	72560-6231	\$18,00
Blumberg Memorial Library	Seguin	ТΧ	78155-5978	\$11,00
Homegoing				
Art for Us	Miami	FL	33130	\$20,00
MOJA Arts Festival	Charleston	SC	29401-3526	\$17,50
Delta State University	Cleveland	MS	38733-0000	\$20,00
Kenosha Public Library	Kenosha	WI	53142-2129	\$20,00
Kuumba Storytellers of Georgia	Atlanta	GA	30314	\$7,50
Oberlin College	Oberlin	OH	44074-1057	\$9,40
Universidad Ana G. Méndez, Recinto de Gurabo	Carolina	PR	00984-2010	\$19,90
University of North Carolina at Wilmington	Wilmington	NC	28403-5973	\$20,00
Infinite Country				
Broward County Library	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33301-1830	\$20,00
Mercy College	Dobbs Ferry	NY	10522-1134	\$8,70
Mighty Writers	Philadelphia	PA	19146-0001	\$20,00
		_		¢40.00
OC Public Libraries	Santa Ana	CA	92705-4928	\$19,00

Interior Chinatown

The Center for Fiction	Brooklyn	NY	11217-1415	\$19,000
City of Los Angeles Department of Cultural Affairs	Los Angeles	CA	90012-2623	\$20,000
Eastern Connecticut State University	Willimantic	СТ	06226-2211	\$19,000
Galesburg Public Library	Galesburg	IL	61401-4515	\$10,000
Irving Public Library	Irving	ТΧ	75060-2845	\$19,000
Massillon Museum	Massillon	ОН	44646-6633	\$20,000
Mechanics' Institute	San Francisco	CA	94104-5020	\$20,000
Nothing to See Here				
Nacogdoches Public Library	Nacogdoches	ТХ	75961-4482	\$12,375
Postcolonial Love Poem				
Lake County Library	Lakeport	CA	95453-3857	\$9,500
University of Arizona	Tucson	AZ	85719-4824	\$19,900
Sitting Pretty				
Attleboro Public Library	Attleboro	MA	02703-2280	\$19,000
Office of Cultural Affairs	Las Vegas	NV	89107-4005	\$20,000
Ensemble Theatre of Cincinnati	Cincinnati	ОН	45202-7226	\$14,250
International Festival of Arts & Ideas	New Haven	СТ	06510-2009	\$19,000
Northeast Community College	Norfolk	NE	68701-0469	\$19,500
Quincy Public Library	Quincy	IL	62301-3996	\$11,800
There, There				
Arts Connection, the Arts Council of San Bernardino County	San Bernardino	CA	92410-2810	\$20,000
Cincinnati and Hamilton County Public Library	Cincinnati	ОН	45202-2009	\$20,000
Illinois Humanities	Chicago	IL	60603-4048	\$18,900
McMahon Memorial Authority	Lawton	ОК	73507-5441	\$20,000
Humanities North Dakota	Bismarck	ND	58501	\$20,000
Pennyroyal Arts Council	Hopkinsville	KY	42240	\$20,000
Santa Fe Public Library				